
PROMOTING FUN AND VALUE FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS.

P
R

O
M

O
TI

N
G

 F
U

N
 A

N
D

 V
A

LU
E

 F
R

O
M

 O
U

R
 F

A
M

IL
Y 

TO
 Y

O
U

R
S

.

NORTHWEST



WILDWOOD T26TBUD.
Family Friendly Towable Unit

Shown with Optional TV



Excellent Craftsmanship
Our skilled craftsman have years of experience 
building beautifully finished cabinetry.
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Shown with Armstrong Plank Wood Linoleum.

OUR number one BUNk UNIT.

Towable Comfort for your family
Wildwood provides spacious, convenient floorplans, even when you need light-weight 
towability for any size family!

Premium Standards
Enjoy total privacy with the spin-around entertainment center and solid wood doors 
to the master bedroom. Other features including maximized storage, full extension 
ball bearing drawer guides, and extra-large pass through doors make this one of the 
most requested product lines in the market.

SHOWN IN HUDSON

T26TBUD



Inviting, Accommodating, Spacious
WILDWOOD T27RKSS.
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SHOWN IN YORK

27RKSS



Shown with Optional TV

The Ultimate Family Camper
WILDWOOD T30KQBSS.
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Shown with Armstrong Plank Wood Linoleum and Customer-Supplied TV Standard outside kitchen (select models)

SHOWN IN LEATHER

30KQBSS

Solid doors to bedroom. Spin around 
entertainment center (Many floorplans)

Full extension ball bearing drawer guides 
allow you to access the whole drawer 
and provide years of trouble-free service 
(most floorplans)

Oversize storage drawer under 
the sofa
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CONSTRUCTION 
BUILT TO LAST.

1 	 Radius entry Steps

 
2 	 2” x 3” floor joists 12”  

	 on center

 
3 	 5/8” structure wood  

	 floor decking, 8’x24’  
	 sheets
 
4 	 2” wall studs 16” or  

	 less on center 

 
5 	 30” fiberglass radius  

	 entry door

6 	 .024 aluminum siding
 
7 	 5” bowed truss roof  

	 rafters

 
8 	 One piece seamless  

	 roof (12 yr. warranty) 
 
9 	 R-7 fiberglass  

	 insulation throughout

 
10	 Extra large full  
	 pass-thru storage

 
11	 Smooth rolled  
	 skirting

 
12	 In floor ducted heat

 
 

13	 Diamond plate  
	 rockguard

 
14	 3/8” roof decking  
	 (full walk-on roof)

 
15	 LP bottle cover  
	 w/ easy access

 
16	 13.5K ducted roof,  
	 high output AC  
	 w/ quick cool

 
17	 Hitch light 

 
18	 Stain resistant carpet

 
19	 One piece plank  
	 wood 	linoleum  
	 flooring

 
20	 Safety glass windows

 
21	 EZ-Lube Axles

Form follows function.  
At Wildwood your satisfaction is serious business and it shows.  
Our commitment to your satisfaction includes:

A: Extra large pass-thru storage 
 
B: Heated and enclosed fresh water tank
 
C: 6 gallon GE DSI water heater with Quick Recovery
 
D: New Recessed Command Center (Most Floorplans)
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WILDWOOD STANDARDS & OPTIONS

CONSTRUCTION & EXTERIOR
Full walk on one-piece seamless roof w/  
12 year warranty
Extra large full pass through storage  
(per floorplan)
E-Z Lube axles
Cold crack and mildew resistant vinyl patio 
awning
Safety glass windows
Steel framed 30” smooth radius fiberglass  
main entry door
Cambered chassis
Enclosed fresh water tank in a heated  
compartment
16-gal. per hour GE quick recovery DSI  
water heater
Water heater by-pass
2” wall construction 16” (or less) on center
R-7 fiberglass insulation throughout
13 ply cross micro-laminated beam header  
above slide outs
Triple seal slide outs
Electric slide out systems (flush floor)
Swing arm entry assist handle
Two marine grade exterior speakers 

KITCHEN
Dometic® double door refrigerator  
(2 yr. warranty)                                            
High rise faucet                                      
Deep basin 60/40 residential style sink                                                  
Microwave w/ carousel                            
3-Burner, high output range with oven  

(2 yr. warranty)                                 
Range hood w/ 12-volt exhaust fan and light                                            
One piece plank wood linoleum flooring                                                 
Solid wood drawers                                 
Knife rack (behind cook top)                   
Large overhead cabinets                          
Central switch command center                                                    
Brushed Nickel Hardware                        
Full extension ball bearing 	drawer guides                                                     
Abundant cabinet storage                                                                                  

LIVING ROOM
80” interior height travel trailers  
Ducted 13,500 BTU roof air conditioner w/  
quick cool                        
Huge storage drawer at sofa base (select models)                                           
Extra large booth dinette w/ large drawer  
(most models)                       
Large dinette picture window                   
Digital TV antenna and booster                   
Standard AM/FM stereo w/ CD  
and four cube speakers                       
Decorative wall light                                       
25K BTU suburban forced air DSI furnace  
w/ digital thermostat (2 yr. warranty)                                                
In-floor ducted heat                                    

BEDROOM
Plush comforter and headboard             
Strut lifted storage area under bed           
Bedside mirrored wardrobes w/ shelf                                                    
Bedside 110-volt power outlets (2)           
Solid bedroom privacy doors (most models)                                           

Storage shelf above bed                         

BATHROOM
12-volt power bath roof exhaust vent           
Wooden medicine cabinet w/ mirrored door                                             
Foot flush toilet                
Tooth brush holder and towel ring              
Vinyl tub surround                                      	

SECURITY AND SAFETY
LP leak detector                                               
Smoke detector                                     
Carbon monoxide detector                     
Fire extinguisher                                    
Hitch light (travel trailers)                         
Amber patio light                                   
Welded heavy duty safety chains (travel trailers)                               
Electric brakes (all wheels)                       
GFI receptacles                                      
ANSI 119.2 certified                                
Meets all national highway administration speci-
fications                     
 
WILDWOOD OPTIONS
Stabilizer jacks [travel trailer (4) or fifth wheel (2)]                                             
Cable TV/ satellite hook-up                       
Skylight over tub         
30-lb LP bottles w/ cover and auto change over                                                          
 
Contact your Wildwood dealer for a complete list of options.
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HITCH WEIGHT
SHIPPNG WEIGHT
GVWR
Cargo carrying capacity
EXTerior LENGTH
EXTerior HEIGHT W/AC
INterior HEIGHT
FRESH TANK *
GREY TANK
BLACK TANK
Awning SIZE

	OHC 	 OVERHEAD CABINET

	WARD 	 WARDROBE

	MICRO 	 MICROWAVE

	 LAV	 BATHROOM SINK

 
Pillows and blankets shown on beds and bunks are 
for demonstration purposes only and do not come 

with your new coach.

* Fresh Water Capacity Includes 6 Gal. Water Heater.

T21RBS
515
4815
7515
2662
24’ 9”
11’1”
80”
45
27
32
14’

T23FBS
585
5041
7585
2506
26’ 2”
10’ 6”
80”
56
33
34
17’

T24RKS
625
5444
7625
2143
27’ 10”
11’ 3”
80”
45
64
27
16’

T26GBUD
745
5735
7745
1972
30’ 5”
11’ 3”
80”
45
27
33
16’

T26TBUD
800
6310
7800
1452
28’ 9”
11’ 3”
80”
45
27
33
16’

T27DBUD
785
6060
7785
1687
30’
11’ 3”
80”
45
27
32
16’

T27RKSS
860
6760
9660
2862
33’ 2”
11’ 3”
80”
45
66
42
16’

T27RLSS
697
6380
9497
3079
32’ 2”
11’ 3”
80”
45
66
42
16’

T29QBDS
890
7355
9690
2297
34’
11’ 3”
80”
45
32
42
18’

T30QBSS
995
6675
9795
3082
33’ 2”
11’ 3”
80”
45
32
27
18’

T32BHDS
910
8245
11070
2787
36’
11’ 3”
80”
45
59
32
18’

T30KQBSS
915
6820
9715
2857
33’ 2”
11’ 3”
80”
45
32
27
18’
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YOUR    WILDWOOD      D E AL  E R

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product informa-
tion at time of publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, 
equipment and specifications at anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error 
in this literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, Indiana.  CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR 
WARRANTY INFORMATION.   LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 1138  P & W: 2013.12.10

Forest River, Inc. 1429 SE Uglow, Dallas OR 97338   |  (503) 831-1200
www.forestriverinc.com/wildwood   |   www.forestriveraccessories.com

THE WILDWOOD LINE-UP
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